6044 Vera Cruz Drive = TEACHER Description:  1st Grade
San Jose, CA 95120 TAILORED Grade: 01
Rep: 70006 Jacob Molina Type: ALL
Date:  4/12/2021 8:02:51 PM Grade Worksheet Account#: 12383
Guadaliine Kit Number:  1238301ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

[0 254044 4 Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black

[0 210001 * 1Pr Fiskars Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

[0 261060 1Ea Clorox Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, Lemon Scent, Cnstr, 35 Ct

[0 207054 8 Ea Ticonderoga Pencil, Beginner, 'My 1st' #2, w/Eraser, 13/32" Diameter, Each

[ 208070 1Pk Crayola Crayons, Mini-Twistables, 24 Ct.

[ 103S 1 Pk SchoolKidz Notebooks, Spiral, 3Pk, WR, 70Ct, Blue/Red/Grn

[0 314P * 1PK C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 4Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw

[J 208016 2 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

[0 205012 4 Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Elmer's Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.

[0 207023 1St Prang Paint Set, Watercolor, Washable, 8 Colors w/Brush

[0 212017 * 1Ea Wilson Jones Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1", White

[ 208007 1 Bx Crayola Crayons, Large Size, Tuck Box, 8/Box

[0 267024 4 Ea Papermate Pen, Felt Tip, 'Flair', Medium Point, Black

[0 212011 3 Pk C-Line Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk

[0 251002 1Ea Personal Care ORM-D-Hand Sanitizer, Antibacterial, Gel, Pump, 8oz.

O 7Tl 1Ea Bonus Items Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total Item Count: 16

1 Delivered Kit Price: $70.80

2 Program Commitment Discount: 15.0 % $10.62

Discounted Kit Price: $60.18

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




6044 Vera Cruz Drive = TEACHER Description:  2nd Grade
San Jose, CA 95120 TAILORED Grade: 02
Rep: 70006 Jacob Molina Type: ALL
Date:  4/12/2021 8:02:51 PM Grade Worksheet Account#: 12383
Guadaliine Kit Number: ~ 1238302ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

[0 251002 2 Ea Personal Care ORM-D-Hand Sanitizer, Antibacterial, Gel, Pump, 8oz.

[0 208015 1St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set

[0 212011 1 Pk C-Line Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk

[0 261026 1RI SchoolKidz Paper Towels, Roll, 2 Ply, 85 Sheets

[ 207083 1Pk Sargent/Tape-it Eraser, Vinyl, White, Large, Latex Free, 2/Pk

[0 254001 1Ea Sharpie Marker, Sharpie, Fine Point, Black

[0 267024 3 Ea Papermate Pen, Felt Tip, 'Flair', Medium Point, Black

[J 208003 2 Bx Crayola Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box

[0 208036 2St Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

[0 248001 * 1Ea MVP/Staples Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst.

[0 261209 2 Ea Playtex Wipes, Antibacterial, "Wet Ones', Canister, 40 Ct.

[0 208016 2 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

[0 207039 2Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

[0 261095 2 Bx Scotties Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Ct.

[0 205012 8 Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Elmer's Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.

[0 212017 * 1 Ea Wilson Jones Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1", White

[J 226005 * 1Pr Maped/Westcot Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

O TT1 1Ea Bonus Items Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total Item Count: 18

1 Delivered Kit Price: $73.21

2 Program Commitment Discount: 15.0 % $10.98

Discounted Kit Price: $62.23

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.

I Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specifi

c colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.

* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (hon-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




6044 Vera Cruz Drive
San Jose, CA 95120

Rep: 70006 Jacob Molina

Date: 4/12/2021 8:02:51 PM

= TEACHER Description:
TAILORED Grade:
Type:
Grade Worksheet Account#:
Guadaliine Kit Number:

3rd Grade
03

ALL

12383
1238303ALL

Item Number

O

261069
261026
237006 *
212011
207039
212017 *
201016 *
232059
102S
266003
254025
208016
254091
304F *
261095
252011 *
205012
208036
210001 *
207014
261060
208003
267024
TT1

N [ Y Y v o O o A

Qty.
2Ea
2RI
1Ea
2 Pk
3Dz
1Ea
2 Ea
1Ea
1Pk
2 Ea
1Pk
1st
4 Ea
1Pk
2 Bx
l1Ea
6 Ea
1St
1Pr
3 Ea
2EA
2 Bx
3 Ea
1Ea

Brand
EDM1/Purell
SchoolKidz

Maped/Westcot

C-Line

Dixon

Wilson Jones
Maped
C-Line/Bazic
SchoolKidz

Papermate/Bic

CLl/Staples
Crayola
Expo 2
C-Line
Scotties
MVP/Staples
Elmer's
Crayola
Fiskars
CLl/Staples
Clorox
Crayola
Papermate

Bonus Items

Description

ORM-D Hand Sanitizer, Gel, Pump, 8 oz.

Paper Towels, Roll, 2 Ply, 85 Sheets

Ruler, 12", Poly, Shatter-Resist, In & Cm, Cntr Holes,Trnsprt
Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk

Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1", White

Sharpener, Pencil & Crayon, Dbl Barrel, Canister
Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK
Notebooks, Spiral, 2Pk, WR, 70Ct, Blue/Red

Pen, Ballpoint, Medium Point, Red

Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/BI/Gn/Pk/Or/ 5/pk

Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set
Marker, Dry Erase, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Black

Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 4Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw

Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Ct.

Pencil Box, Stretch, 13-3/8" x 5.5" x 2.5", Asst.

Glue Stick, Elmer's Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.
Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, Lemon Scent, Cnstr, 35 Ct
Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box

Pen, Felt Tip, 'Flair', Medium Point, Black

Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total Item Count:

1 Delivered Kit Price: $97.02

2 Program Commitment Discount: 15.0 % $14.55

Discounted Kit Price: $82.47

T Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




6044 Vera Cruz Drive = TEACHER Description:  4th Grade
San Jose, CA 95120 TAILORED Grade: 04
Rep: 70006 Jacob Molina Type: ALL
Date:  4/12/2021 8:02:51 PM Grade Worksheet Account#: 12383
Guadaliine Kit Number:  1238304ALL
Item Number Qty. Brand Description
[0 208016 1St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set
[0 254001 4 Ea Sharpie Marker, Sharpie, Fine Point, Black
[0 104S 1 Pk SchoolKidz Notebooks, Spiral, 4Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw
[0 251002 2 Ea Personal Care  ORM-D-Hand Sanitizer, Antibacterial, Gel, Pump, 80z.
[ 261095 1 Bx Scotties Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Ct.
[0 261060 2 EA Clorox Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, Lemon Scent, Cnstr, 35 Ct
[0 207039 3Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.
[0 207011 1St Prang Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set
[0 207014 3 Ea CLlI/Staples Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free
[0 205014 6 Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Wash, All Purpose, Acid Free, White, .210z.
[ 299055 1Ea Bazic Board, Dry Erase, 9"x12", Dbl Sided, 3mm, 1 side ruled, Wht
[0 207023 1St Prang Paint Set, Watercolor, Washable, 8 Colors w/Brush
[0 304F * 1Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 4Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw
O 71Tl 1Ea Bonus Items Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total Item Count: 14

1 Delivered Kit Price: $60.69

2 Program Commitment Discount: 15.0 % $9.10

Discounted Kit Price: $51.59

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
T Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




6044 Vera Cruz Drive = TEACHER Description:  5th Grade
San Jose, CA 95120 TAILORED Grade: 05
Rep: 70006 Jacob Molina Type: ALL
Date:  4/12/2021 8:02:51 PM Grade Worksheet Account#: 12383
Guadaliine Kit Number:  1238305ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

[0 248001 * 1Ea MVP/Staples Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst.

[0 251002 2 Ea Personal Care  ORM-D-Hand Sanitizer, Antibacterial, Gel, Pump, 8oz.

[0 255016 * 1Ea Koss Headphones, Digital, Stereo w/Ear Cushion

[0 205003 2Ea Elmer's Glue, School, Washable, 7-5/8 oz., White

[0 205012 2 Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Elmer's Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.

[0 266035 1 Pk Papermate Pens, 'Flair', Porous Pt, Point-Guard, Asst, 12ct.

[0 208003 1 Bx Crayola Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box

[0 235002 2 Pk Esselte Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White

[J 232037 1Ea Mead Expanding File, Poly, 9.25" x 13", 13 Pocket, Asst

[0 254044 2Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black

[0 261060 2 EA Clorox Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, Lemon Scent, Cnstr, 35 Ct

[0 207039 2Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

[0 232059 6 Ea C-Line/Bazic Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK

[0 261095 2 Bx Scotties Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Ct.

[0 207011 1St Prang Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

[J 210008 * 1Pr Fiskars Scissors, 7", Student, Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

[0 207083 1Pk Sargent/Tape-it Eraser, Vinyl, White, Large, Latex Free, 2/Pk

O TT1 1Ea Bonus Items Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total Item Count: 18

1 Delivered Kit Price: $95.66

2 Program Commitment Discount: 15.0 % $14.35

Discounted Kit Price: $81.31

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (hon-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




6044 Vera Cruz Drive = TEACHER Description:  Kinderaarten
San Jose, CA 95120 TAILORED Grade: 09
Rep: 70006 Jacob Molina Type: ALL
Date:  4/12/2021 8:02:51 PM Grade Worksheet Account#: 12383
Guadaliine Kit Number:  1238309ALL
Item Number Qty. Brand Description
[0 267024 8 Ea Papermate Pen, Felt Tip, 'Flair', Medium Point, Black
[J 206046 * 1Ea SchoolKidz Pencil Case, 3-Hole, 10" x 7", Mesh Front, Asst.
[0 254039 1 Pk CLl/LiquiMark  Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst. 4/Pk
[0 205002 1Ea Elmer's Glue, School, Elmer's Washable, 4 oz., White
[ 205008 12 Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 oz.
[0 212017 * 1Ea Wilson Jones Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1", White
[0 208016 2 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set
[J 208002 1 Bx Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 16/Box
0 212011 3 Pk C-Line Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk
[0 210001 * 1Pr Fiskars Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
[0 261069 1Ea EDM1/Purell ORM-D Hand Sanitizer, Gel, Pump, 8 oz.
[J 280004 1 Bx Donovan/Rockli Wipes, Baby, w/Aloe, Unscented, Tub, 80 Ct.
O TT1 1Ea Bonus ltems Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total Item Count: 13

1 Delivered Kit Price: $71.75

2 Program Commitment Discount: 15.0 % $10.76

Discounted Kit Price: $60.99

T Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.

1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specifi

c colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.

* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




